
Learning and  
Life Skills Hub

A range of programs to reach your goals!



02 8337 3600
info@windgap.org.au
Visit us: Botany Grove Business Park, Tenancy 2, 
Unit 1, 14A Baker Street, Banksmeadow
www.windgap.org.au

Windgap Foundation Limited  ABN: 14 050 095 077  /  PO Box 756, Rosebery, NSW 1445

Talk to 
us today: 
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Use your NDIS funding in Capacity  
Building and Core Supports

Technology and 
computer skills 
programs

Language, literacy 
and numeracy 
skills programs

Health, wellbeing 
and personal 
development 
programs

Cooking and 
healthy eating 
programs

Travel training 
programs

Money skills 
and budgeting 
programs
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10 week group based programs, including:


